
D47

D47-1

D47-3

D47-2

Merging traditional grid design, provides optical solutions for wall 
washing, ambient lighting, and spotlighting. With optional frames, 
it achieves a sleek look with multifunctionality.
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調光控制系統/Dimming Control
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配光曲線圖/Light pattern

規格/Technical Specifications

D47

功率:14W

光通量:880lm

材質:鋁

光束⻆:偏光洗墻

顯示指數:≥90

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

Power:14W

Luminous Flux:880lm

Material:Aluminum

BA.:Asymmetric wallwash

CRI:≥90

線圖/Dimensions
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⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K

DALI0-10V定電流
non-dim

可控硅
Triac

Aco Smart

輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz



Matrix Series

調光控制系統/Dimming Control

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

規格/Technical Specifications

D47-1

輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz

功率:14W

光通量:650lm

材質:鋁

光束⻆:15°/24°/36°

顯示指數:≥90

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

Power:14W

Luminous Flux:650lm

Material:Aluminum

BA.:15°/24°/36°

CRI:≥90

線圖/Dimensions

146

42

43.2

36x139mm

H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

2417
604
268
151
96

0.2
0.7
1.6
2.8
4.3

En(lx) S(sq.m)H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

5002
1250
555
312
200

0.1
0.2
0.5
1.0
1.5

En(lx) S(sq.m) H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

1388
347
154
86
55

0.4
1.4
3.2
5.7
8.9

En(lx) S(sq.m)

BA. 24°BA. 15°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°
15° 15°0°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°
15° 15°0°

BA. 36°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°
15° 15°0°

⿊⾊/Black

⽩⾊/White

灰⾊/Grey

D
ow

n light

IP20

⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K

DALI0-10V定電流
non-dim

可控硅
Triac

Aco Smart



Matrix Series

調光控制系統/Dimming Control

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

規格/Technical Specifications

D47-2

輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz

功率:14W*3

光通量:650lm+880lm*2

材質:鋁

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

Power:14W*3

Luminous Flux:650lm+880lm*2

Material:Aluminum

線圖/Dimensions
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光束⻆:偏光洗墻

顯示指數:≥90

⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K

BA.:Asymmetric wallwash

CRI:≥90

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K
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光學配件/Optical Accessories

D47 Module D47-1 Module
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non-dim

可控硅
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Matrix Series

調光控制系統/Dimming Control

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

規格/Technical Specifications

D47-3

輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz

功率:14W*3

光通量:650lm*3

材質:鋁

光束⻆:15°/24°/30°

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

Power:14W*3

Luminous Flux:650lm*3

Material:Aluminum

BA.:15°/24°/30°

線圖/Dimensions

130x158mm
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顯示指數:≥90

CRI:≥90

⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K

光學配件/Optical Accessories

D47-1 Module

DALI0-10V定電流
non-dim

可控硅
Triac

Aco Smart


